
41. internationales Pfingst-Turnier 2016

Gersweiler, 15.05.2016

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

67kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Yannick Hentges KSV Köllerbach
0:43

02
1:37

02
 0  0  0  0  5 2

2 Burga-Emre Dereli RG Saarbrücken
SS 4:0

51
SS 8:5

51
 2  10  2  0  12 1
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